Cracker Barrel Old Country Store Menu

https://menuweb.menu
Princeton, WV 24740, 294 Meadowfield Ln, United States, West Virginia
+13044254003 - https:/lwww.crackerbarrel.com/Locations/States/wv/princeton/65/

The menu of Cracker Barrel Old Country Store from West Virginia includes 53 courses. On average the
courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately $9.1. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Cracker Barrel Old Country Store Men

Desserts

WILD MAINE BLUEBERRY
PANCAKES

Pizza
SPICY CHICKEN SAUSAGE

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Sandwiches
EGG SANDWICH

Side Dishes

LOADED BAKED SWEET POTATO

Chicken

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces
GRAVY

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO

Appetizers

COUNTRY FRIED PICKLES

$9.5

$8.4

$6.9

$3.4

$12.4

$12.4

$10.5

$3.4

$6.3

Breakfast Favorites

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES WITH

FRUIT TOPPINGS $3.0
Vegetable Sides

BOWL OF TURNIP GREENS $6.5
Broasted Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS $10.1
Popular Items

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES WITH $9.0

100% PURE NATURAL SYRUP

Daily Dinner Features

SUNDAY HOMESTYLE CHICKEN $12.4

Make Your Mark - Choice
Of Meat

IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE

Sides $6

COUNTRY HAM $12.2

Hearty Choices

GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK* $16.0

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT $3.4

Country Dishes

BEANS N' GREENS $8.6



Cracker Barrel Old Country Store Menu :

Breakfast

THICK-SLICED BACON $3.9
HASHBROWN CASSEROLE, FRIED $5.3
APPLES N' BISCUIT ’
Hearty Meals

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN $12.7
CHICKEN N' DUMPLINS $9.5
Hearty Breakfasts
GRANDPA'S COUNTRY FRIED
BREAKFAST $114
THE CRACKER BARREL'S $12.7
COUNTRY BOY BREAKFAST ’
Everyday Favorites

BISCUITS N' GRAVY WITH BACON $6.3
OR SAUSAGE ’
GRAVY N' BISCUITS $4.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ROAST BEEF $12.8
MEATLOAF $10.8
Sides

HASHBROWN CASSEROLE TOTS $3.4

MASHED POTATOES WITH BROWN
GRAVY

BOWL OF PINTO BEANS $6.5

$3.2

Lunch N' Dinner -

10:30Am To Close

SWEET N' SMOKY GLAZED
TENDERS

MASHED POTATOES WITH
SAWMILL GRAVY

HAND-BREADED FRIED CHICKEN
TENDERS

KICK'N RANCH FRIED CHICKEN

Uncategorized

p CRACKER BARREL
w8 SAMPLER
“ LEMON PEPPER
~= GRILLED RAINBOW
TROUT

COUNTRY FRIED SHRIMP
SUGAR CURED HAM
COARSE GROUND GRITS
COUNTRY VEGETABLE PLATE

Breakfast - All Day

TWO EGGS*, ANY WAY
YOU LIKE 'EM

SAUSAGE N' BISCUIT

MOMMA'S FRENCH
TOAST BREAKFAST

MOMMA'S PANCAKE BREAKFAST
SAWMILL GRAVY

BACON N’ EGG HASHBROWN
CASSEROLE

OLD TIMER'S BREAKFAST

BUILD YOUR OWN HOMESTYLE
BREAKFAST

GRANDMA'S SAMPLER

$11.5

$3.2

$10.1

$12.7

$16.9

$13.8

$13.5
$12.2

$10.5

$3.2
$3.5
$10.0

$9.5

$11.1
$9.5

$9.5

$10.9
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Cracker Barrel Old Country Store

Princeton, WV 24740, 294 Opening Hours:
Meadowfield Ln, United States, Sunday 07:00-22:00
West Virginia Monday 07:00-22:00

Tuesday 07:00-22:00
Wednesday 07:00-22:00
Thursday 07:00-22:00
Friday 07:00-23:00
Saturday 07:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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