



https://menuweb.menu
Princeton, WV 24740, 294 Meadowfield Ln, United States, West Virginia
+13044254003 - https://www.crackerbarrel.com/Locations/States/wv/princeton/65/









Desserts WILD MAINE BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$9.5	Breakfast Favorites BUTTERMILK PANCAKES WITH FRUIT TOPPINGS	\$9.0
Pizza		Vegetable Sides	
		•	
SPICY CHICKEN SAUSAGE		BOWL OF TURNIP GREENS	\$6.5
Toast		Broasted Chicken	
FRENCH TOAST	\$8.4	GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.1
Sandwiches		Popular Items	
EGG SANDWICH	\$6.9	BUTTERMII K PANCAKES WITH	
LOG SANDWICH	Ψ0.9	100% PURE NATURAL SYRUP	\$9.0
Side Dishes		Daile Dinner Fratures	
LOADED BAKED SWEET POTATO	\$3.4	Daily Dinner Features	
		SUNDAY HOMESTYLE CHICKEN	\$12.4
Chicken			•
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.4	Make Your Mark - Cho	oice
	\$12.4	Make Your Mark - Cho Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE	oice
Southern Fried Chicken Sauces	\$12.4	Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE	oice
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.4	Of Meat	oice
Southern Fried Chicken Sauces	\$12.4	Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE	\$12.2
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Sauces GRAVY	\$12.4 \$12.4	Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE Sides \$6 COUNTRY HAM	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Sauces GRAVY Steaks		Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE Sides \$6	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Sauces GRAVY Steaks		Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE Sides \$6 COUNTRY HAM	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Sauces GRAVY Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK		Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE Sides \$6 COUNTRY HAM Hearty Choices GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK*	\$12.2 \$16.0
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Sauces GRAVY Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK Main Course	\$12.4	Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE Sides \$6 COUNTRY HAM Hearty Choices	\$12.2 \$16.0
Sauces GRAVY Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK Main Course CHICKEN POT PIE	\$12.4	Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE Sides \$6 COUNTRY HAM Hearty Choices GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK* Country Vegetables N	\$12.2 \$16.0
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Sauces GRAVY Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK Main Course CHICKEN POT PIE Baked Potatoes LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$12.4 \$10.5	Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE Sides \$6 COUNTRY HAM Hearty Choices GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK* Country Vegetables N Sides FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT	\$12.2 \$16.0
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Sauces GRAVY Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK Main Course CHICKEN POT PIE Baked Potatoes	\$12.4 \$10.5	Of Meat IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE Sides \$6 COUNTRY HAM Hearty Choices GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK* Country Vegetables N Sides	\$12.2 \$16.0

Breakfast		10:30	Am To Close		
THICK-SLICED BACON	\$3.9	SWEET N' TENDERS	SMOKY GLAZED	\$11.5	
HASHBROWN CASSEROLE, FRIED APPLES N' BISCUIT	\$5.3	MASHED POTATOES WITH SAWMILL GRAVY		\$3.2	
Hearty Meals		HAND-BRE TENDERS	EADED FRIED CHICKEN	\$10.1	
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.7	KICK'N RANCH FRIED CHICKEN		\$12.7	
CHICKEN N' DUMPLINS	\$9.5				
Hearty Breakfasts		Uncategorized CRACKER BARREL CRACKER BARREL			
GRANDPA'S COUNTRY FRIED	\$11.4		SAMPLER	\$16.9	
BREAKFAST THE CRACKER BARREL'S COUNTRY BOY BREAKFAST	\$12.7		LEMON PEPPER GRILLED RAINBOW TROUT	\$13.8	
		COUNTRY	FRIED SHRIMP	\$13.5	
Everyday Favorites		SUGAR CURED HAM		\$12.2	
BISCUITS N' GRAVY WITH BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$6.3	COARSE O	GROUND GRITS		
GRAVY N' BISCUITS	\$4.5	COUNTRY	VEGETABLE PLATE	\$10.5	
	46	Breakf	ast - All Day		
These Types Of Dishe	S	Dicaki	•		
Are Being Served			TWO EGGS*, ANY WAY YOU LIKE 'EM	\$3.2	
ROAST BEEF	\$12.8		SAUSAGE N' BISCUIT	\$3.5	
MEATLOAF	\$10.8		MOMMA'S FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST	\$10.0	
Sides		MOMMA'S	PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$9.5	
HASHBROWN CASSEROLE TOTS	\$3.4	SAWMILL	GRAVY		
MASHED POTATOES WITH BROWN GRAVY		BACON N' CASSERO	EGG HASHBROWN LE	\$11.1	
BOWL OF PINTO BEANS	\$6.5	OLD TIME	R'S BREAKFAST	\$9.5	
	40.0	BUILD YOU BREAKFAS	UR OWN HOMESTYLE ST	\$9.5	
Lunch N' Dinner -		GRANDMA	A'S SAMPLER	\$10.9	



Cracker Barrel Old Country Store

Princeton, WV 24740, 294 Meadowfield Ln, United States, West Virginia Opening Hours: Sunday 07:00-22:00 Monday 07:00-22:00 Tuesday 07:00-22:00 Wednesday 07:00-22:00 Thursday 07:00-23:00 Friday 07:00-23:00 Saturday 07:00-23:00

Made with Menu